
Acknowiedgement Number:563223391031024 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENI 
(Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 
income and 
Tax 

Detaiis 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

AAKCB1517C 

BESTA CONSTRUCTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED 

C/o Md. Shahrukh, 217/212 Muradpur. Patna. 05-Bihar, 91-INDIA, 800004 

7-Private company 

Current Year business ioss, if any 

139(1)-0n or before due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Taxes Paid 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payabie 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /I-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return electronicaily transmitted on 
and verified by 

paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

MD SHAHRUKH 

Form Number 

Date of fling i 03 
02024 

03-0ct-2024 16:08:12 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

having PAN 

ITA-6, ITR-7 

NKDPS5662E 

generated through mode 

2 

3 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNowLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURu 

5 

6 

7 

10 

from IP address 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

As6es6rnent 

Year 

2024 25 

ITR-6 

563223391031024 

33,068 

49.47.134.96 

03-Oct-2024 

0 

0 

0 

0 

using 

0 

0 

AAKCB1517CO65632233910310240bd48f236964F3a6e24de3548a168a63ebl7 809 



Acknowledgement Number:529810951271123 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of lncome in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, ITA-3, ITA-4(SUGAM), ITA-5, ITR-6, TR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 

Detaiis 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 

Detall 

Total Income 

AAKCB1517C 

BESTA CONSTRUCTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Incomne-tax Rules, 1962) 

7-Private company 

Current Year business loss, if any 

139(4)-After due date 

Taxes Paid 

C/o Md. Shahrukh, 217I212 Muradpur, Patna. 05-Bihar, 91-INDIA, 800004 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, Where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

filed and verified) 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 

verified by SHAHRUKH MD 

paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

Form Number 

Date of filing : 27-Nov-2023 

27-Nov-2023 16:42:56 

having PAN 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Nurmber 

from IP address 

NKDPS5662 E 

generated through mode 

1 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Assessment 

Year 

2023-24 

ITR-6 

5298109512 71123 

49.37.73.0 

27-Nov-2023 

8,401 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

and 

using 

AAKCB15 17C06529810951271123a6d ff28e3042 19403893f4735cfa5fof06172ef2 



AcknowBedgement Number: 786706881071122 

PAN 

[Where the data of the Retun of Income in Fon ITR-I (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, TR-7 filed 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 

detalls 

Accreted 
Income & 

Tax 

Details 

AAKCB1517C 

PAN 

Pv Canpany 

Filed u's 139(1)-0n r before due date 

BESTA CONSTRUCTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED 

Co Md Shalrukh. 217/212 Muat, Patrva, 05-Bihr, 91-INDIA, 800004 

Total Income 

INDIAN INCOME TAXRETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENI 

Qument Year business loss, if any 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income tax Rules, 1962) 

Taxes Paid 

Total tax interest and Fee payable 

(-) Tax Payable/ (-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable w's 115TD 

Interest payable w's l1STE 

Tax and interest paid 

Addiional Tax and interest payable 

and verificd) 

(+)Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

NKDPS5662E fron IP address 

Systern Generaled 

This retun has been digitally signed by A C NSTRUCTION (OPC) PRIVATE LIM in the capacity of 

Barcode QR code 

182.69.244.131 

Form Nunber 

on 

2 

e-Filing Acknowledgerment Nunber 786706881071122 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Date of filing: 07-Nov-202 

13 

14 

ITR-6 

Diector 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

07-Nov-2022 DSC SI.No & Issuer 0160812962399350975892795 

& 31701608129623993509758927959144729CN=ProDigisign Sub CA DSC 2022,0U=Cetifying Autharity, O-Pofessianal DigiSign PV. Ltd,( 

AAKCB1517C06786706881071122554913742{447hbb6d&d0643c53a31c2b25a633c 

having 

DONOTSEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

7480 

0 
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